

Middlesex Water Company CEO Dennis Doll to Speak at Upcoming Business and Water Industry Events

November 21, 2011

ISELIN, NJ -- (MARKET WIRE) -- 11/21/11 -- Dennis W. Doll, President and CEO of Middlesex Water Company (NASDAQ: MSEX), will be among the panel participants speaking in the NJ Spotlight Roundtable Series: New Jersey's Water Supply in the 21st Century, to be held at Rider University in Lawrenceville, NJ on November 28, 2011. The program, moderated by Tom Johnson, NJ Spotlight's co-founder and energy and environment editor, will address the problem of aging water and wastewater infrastructure in New Jersey and challenges and opportunities facing local water purveyors. NJ Spotlight is an online news service providing insight and information on issues critical to New Jersey, with the aim of informing and engaging the state's communities and businesses. Additional details about this event can be obtained by visiting www.nispotlight.com.

On November 30, 2011, Mr. Doll will discuss perspectives on utility asset management at a Public Hearing sponsored by the New Jersey Clean Water Council and Water Supply Advisory Council. The presentation, which includes opening comments by Robert Martin, New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection Commissioner, and Steven Albee of the United States Environmental Protection Agency, will address means to measure long-term success in utility asset management to ensure the long-term viability of New Jersey's drinking water supply. The presentation on New Jersey's Water Infrastructure precedes the opportunity for the public to offer comment on standards of performance for asset management and means to assure sufficient funding for such projects. The hearing will be held from 9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. at the NJ Department of Environmental Protection, Public Hearing Room, 401 East State Street in Trenton, NJ. Additional details about this hearing are available by calling 609-292-8961.

On December 1, 2011, Mr. Doll will be speaking at the New York Society of Security Analysts' (NYSSA) 15th Annual Water Utilities Investor Conference. Mr. Doll will provide an overview of Middlesex Water Company; describe the company's full range of service capabilities and recent developments. Registration and information about the conference is available online at www.nyssa.org. Mr. Doll's comments and slides from the NYSSA presentation will be available following the conference through a link on the Middlesex Water website homepage at www.middlesexwater.com.

About Middlesex Water Company

Middlesex Water Company, organized in 1897, is an investor-owned water utility, serving customers in central and southern New Jersey, Delaware and Pennsylvania.

For additional information regarding Middlesex Water Company, visit the Company's Web site at www.middlesexwater.com or call (732) 634-1500.

Add to Digg Bookmark with del.icio.us Add to Newsvine

Contact:
Bernadette Sohler
Vice President - Corporate Affairs
Middlesex Water Company
1500 Ronson Road
Iselin, New Jersey 08830
(732) 638-7549
www.middlesexwater.com

Source: Middlesex Water Company